EN: Th is Datasheet  is presented by the manufacturer .
Please v isit  our  website for  pr icing and availabilit y  at  www.hest ore.hu.
1
Technical data
Relay type OA/OW 5669
1. 0 Relay coil
1. 1 Nominal voltage DC V 6, 12, 24, 48, 60, 110

110 3036L1 3046L1 3066L1 3076L1
Design version
Ordering example
O_ 5669. _ _ / 3 _ _ _ L1
solder line proof
Design version
Ambient temperature up to + 85°C
.02= 2 NO
.16 = 1 NO, 1 NC
.12 = 2 changeover contacts
Degree of protection
A = IP 40 (solder line proof)
W = IP 67 (wash proof)
3
Operating voltage limit curve